OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 1 -- Long Course 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 157 25,85 6,0735 160,0000 100,00 3 Hasenkopf, Burgi
2 129 23,35 5,5246 145,5405 90,96 33 Schoberl, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 1 -- Long Course 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 23,88 5,8626
2 146 26,66 5,4764
3 146 26,98 5,4114
4 136 27,86 4,8816
5 153 32,61 4,6918
6 138 30,36 4,5455
7 148 33,44 4,4258
8 140 33,50 4,179
9 148 39,24 3,7717
10 144 38,19 3,7706
11 134 37,80 3,5450
12 148 43,70 3,3867
13 109 32,58 3,3456
14 132 47,18 2,7978
15 138 49,62 2,781
16 120 43,57 2,7542
17 124 55,76 2,2238
18 119 65,22 1,8246
19 119 83,02 1,4334
20 61 54,52 1,1189

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
149,4579
147,6853
133,2245
128,0463
124,0519
120,7874
114,0537
102,9340
102,9056
96,7474
92,4286
91,3065
76,3558
75,9012
75,1657
60,6911
49,7958
39,1192
30,5352

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,41
92,30
83,27
80,03
77,53
75,49
71,28
64,33
64,32
60,47
57,77
57,07
47,72
47,44
46,98
37,93
31,12
24,45
19,08

COMPETITOR

#

30
29

2

4
26
27
24

9
16
31

1

5
10
23
17
12
11
22
15
21

Name

Kendlbacher, Florian
Brickner, Petra
Hasenkopf, Robert
Lehensteiner, Franz
Mihlbacher, Hubert
Angerer, Erich
Holder, Hubert
Meindl, Markus
Mayerhofer, Bernhard
Grinaug, Gerd
Hérmanseder, Klaus
Wozak, Thomas
Durda, Richard
Hopper, Alois
Hochmuth, Werner
Zeilinger, Gregor
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Levetzow, Stephen
Mayrhofer, Peter
Gradauer, Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 1 -- Long Course 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 28,45 5,0615
2 134 30,68 4,3677
3 140 36,05 3,8835
4 136 39,27 3,4632
5 148 44,59 3,3191
6 158 49,09 3,2186
7 112 38,22 2,9304
8 150 69,02 2,1733
9 74 67,00 1,1045

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
138,0668
122,7616
109,4757
104,9214
101,7428
92,6333
68,6999
34,9138

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,29
76,73
68,42
65,58
63,59
57,90
42,94
21,82

COMPETITOR

#

28
19
25
14
18

6
20

7
13

Name

Helminger, Markus
Schatzel, Hans
Pfaffinger, Markus
Pastotter, Stefan
Kellner, Max
Baier, Gerhard
Walter, Andreas
Entholzer, Daniel
Martini, Johann
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 1 -- Long Course 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 152 35,08 4,3330
2 118 32,40 3,6420

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
134,4847

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8 Perauer, Stefan
84,05 32 Eggert, Ulli
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 2 -- Short Course 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 6,58 6,5350 45,0000
2 40 8,41 4,7562 32,7517

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Hasenkopf, Burgi
72,78 33 Schoberl, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 2 -- Short Course 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 41 5,45 7,5229
2 44 6,42 6,8536
3 44 6,55 6,7176
4 42 6,88 6,1047
5 43 7,49 5,7410
6 41 7,32 5,6011
7 41 8,06 5,0868
8 43 8,51 5,0529
9 37 7,35 5,0340
10 33 7,95 4,1509
11 37 9,06 4,0839
12 43 10,80 3,9815
13 37 10,34 3,56783
14 33 9,61 3,4339
15 39 11,46 3,4031
16 35 10,73 3,2619
17 41 13,41 3,0574
18 33 15,27 2,1611
19 27 12,86 2,0995
20 37 20,03 1,8472

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
40,9961
40,1825
36,5162
34,3409
33,5041
30,4280
30,2248
30,1120
24,8297
24,4286
23,8161
21,4046
20,5407
20,3566
19,6116
18,2886
12,9271
12,5588
11,0496

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,10
89,29
81,15
76,31
74,45
67,62
67,17
66,92
55,18
54,29
52,92
47,57
45,65
45,24
43,36
40,64
28,73
27,91
24,55

COMPETITOR

#

30
29
26

1

9

2
24
31

4
10
11
27
16

5
21
17
22
12
23
15

Name

Kendlbacher, Florian
Brickner, Petra
Mahlbacher, Hubert
Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Meindl, Markus
Hasenkopf, Robert
Holder, Hubert
Grinaug, Gerd
Lehensteiner, Franz
Durda, Richard
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Angerer, Erich
Mayerhofer, Bernhard
Wozak, Thomas
Gradauer, Peter
Hochmuth, Werner
Levetzow, Stephen
Zeilinger, Gregor
Hopper, Alois
Mayrhofer, Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 2 -- Short Course 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 43 6,17 6,9692
2 39 8,10 4,8148
3 41 8,54 4,8009
4 43 9,75 4,4103
5 43 9,77 4,4012
6 37 9,04 4,0929
7 37 9,38 3,9446
8 37 11,60 3,1897
9 41 22,36 1,8336

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
31,0891
30,9995
28,4769
28,4186
26,4279
25,4700
20,5955
11,8397

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,09
68,89
63,28
63,15
58,73
56,60
45,77
26,31

COMPETITOR

#

28
20
19
14
18
25

Name

Helminger, Markus
Walter, Andreas
Schatzel, Hans
Pastotter, Stefan
Kellner, Max
Pfaffinger, Markus
Baier, Gerhard
Martini, Johann
Entholzer, Daniel
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 2 -- Short Course 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 43 8,02 5,3616
2 35 6,89 5,0798

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
42,6351

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8 Perauer, Stefan
94,74 32 Eggert, Ul
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 3 -- Short Course 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 11,41 3,7686 45,0000
2 43 19,85 2,1662 25,8665

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 33 Schoberl, Andreas
57,48 3 Hasenkopf, Burgi
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 3 -- Short Course 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 41 10,25 4,0000
2 40 13,25 3,0189
3 41 14,09 2,9099
4 35 12,16 2,8783
5 39 14,03 2,7798
6 40 14,67 2,7267
7 41 15,65 2,6367
8 41 16,74 2,4492
9 24 10,74 2,2346
10 39 17,95 21727
11 45 23,21 1,9388
12 37 19,59 1,8887
13 33 20,86 1,5820
14 29 18,43 1,5735
15 24 23,18 1,0354
16 35 34,03 1,0285
17 10 12,84 0,7788
18 20 36,92 0,5417
19 11 23,82 0,4618
20 0 57,91 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
33,9623
32,7360
32,3808
31,2723
30,6748
29,6624
27,5538
25,1397
24,4429
21,8117
21,2481
17,7972
17,7021
11,6480
11,6707

8,7617

6,0943

5,1952

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,47
72,75
71,96
69,49
68,17
65,92
61,23
55,87
54,32
48,47
47,22
39,55
39,34
25,88
25,711
19,47
13,54
11,54

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2
29
27
31
24

1
11
10
30
23
16

9

4
22
12

5
26
17
21
15

Name

Hasenkopf, Robert
Brickner, Petra
Angerer, Erich
Grinaug, Gerd
Holder, Hubert
Hérmanseder, Klaus
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Durda, Richard
Kendlbacher, Florian
Hopper, Alois
Mayerhofer, Bernhard
Meindl, Markus
Lehensteiner, Franz
Levetzow, Stephen
Zeilinger, Gregor
Wozak, Thomas
Mdihlbacher, Hubert
Hochmuth, Werner
Gradauer, Peter
Mayrhofer, Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 3 -- Short Course 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 11,45 3,4061
2 41 12,95 3,1660
3 37 12,03 3,0756
4 43 20,68 2,0793
5 39 23,34 1,6710
6 31 19,34 1,6029
7 20 20,99 0,9528
8 37 40,25 0,9193
9 16 30,59 0,5230

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
41,8280
40,6340
27,4708
22,0758
21,1767
12,5884
12,1448

6,9103

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,95
90,30
61,05
49,06
47,06
27,97
26,99
15,36

COMPETITOR

#

28
19
25
13

6
18
20

7
14

Name

Helminger, Markus
Schatzel, Hans
Pfaffinger, Markus
Martini, Johann
Baier, Gerhard
Kellner, Max
Walter, Andreas
Entholzer, Daniel
Pastotter, Stefan
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 3 -- Short Course 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 5,68 6,8662
2 34 6,47 5,2550

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
34,4406

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8 Perauer, Stefan
76,53 32 Eggert, Ul
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 4 -- Medium Course

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 17,20 6,2791 115,0000
2 100 16,69 5,9916 109,7353

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Hasenkopf, Burgi
95,42 33 Schoberl, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 4 -- Medium Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 106 15,11 7,0152
2 97 14,51 6,6850
3 109 16,55 6,5861
4 107 17,27 6,1957
5 108 18,05 5,9834
6 102 17,12 5,9579
7 113 19,67 5,7448
8 103 18,60 5,5376
9 95 17,20 5,56233
10 101 18,77 5,3809
11 101 18,78 5,3781
12 107 21,45 4,9883
13 97 20,86 4,6500
14 101 22,07 4,5763
15 97 23,21 4,1792
16 103 24,66 4,1768
17 95 24,55 3,8697
18 109 28,43 3,8340
19 85 24,29 3,4994
20 99 28,52 3,4712

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
109,5874
107,9655
101,5659
98,0851
97,6681
94,1739
90,7780
90,5423
88,2091
88,1622
81,7736
76,2279
75,0197
68,5099
68,4700
63,4349
62,8501
57,3651
56,9039

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,29
93,88
88,32
85,29
84,93
81,89
78,94
78,73
76,70
76,66
71,11
66,29
65,23
59,57
59,54
55,16
54,65
49,88
49,48

COMPETITOR

#

1
30

2
27
26
29
11

9

4
17
10

5
31
21
24
23
16
15
12
22

Name

Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Kendlbacher, Florian
Hasenkopf, Robert
Angerer, Erich
Mihlbacher, Hubert
Brickner, Petra
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Meindl, Markus
Lehensteiner, Franz
Hochmuth, Werner
Durda, Richard
Wozak, Thomas
Grinaug, Gerd
Gradauer, Peter
Holder, Hubert
Hopper, Alois
Mayerhofer, Bernhard
Mayrhofer, Peter
Zeilinger, Gregor
Levetzow, Stephen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 4 -- Medium Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 109 18,62 5,8539
2 103 18,66 5,5198
3 101 18,42 5,4832
4 89 17,05 5,2199
5 107 24,03 4,4528
6 94 21,43 4,3864
7 105 24,23 4,3335
8 107 28,46 3,7597
9 1M1 34,96 3,1751

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
108,4368
107,7166
102,5455
87,4744
86,1701
85,1308
73,8584
62,3739

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,29
93,67
89,17
76,06
74,93
74,03
64,22
54,24

COMPETITOR

#

28
25
14
19
13
18
20

6

7

Name

Helminger, Markus
Pfaffinger, Markus
Pastotter, Stefan
Schatzel, Hans
Martini, Johann
Kellner, Max
Walter, Andreas
Baier, Gerhard
Entholzer, Daniel
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 4 -- Medium Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 97 19,19 5,0547
2 94 19,39 4,8479

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
110,2938

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 32 Eggert, Ul
95,91 8 Perauer, Stefan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 5 -- Long Course 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 145 20,88 6,9444 155,0000
2 139 20,27 6,8574 153,0577

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Hasenkopf, Burgi
98,75 33 Schoberl, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 5 -- Long Course 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 14,70 9,7959
2 147 18,45 7,9675
3 143 19,49 7,3371
4 1M 19,98 7,0571
5 149 21,49 6,9335
6 153 22,16 6,9043
7 1M 21,48 6,5642
8 151 24,16 6,2500
9 1M1 18,60 5,9677
10 141 23,64 5,9645
11 145 25,54 5,6774
12 147 27,72 5,3030
13 137 29,04 4,7176
14 132 28,15 4,6892
15 137 30,97 4,4236
16 129 29,25 4,4103
17 132 30,16 4,3767
18 151 34,68 4,3541
19 149 44,27 3,3657
20 137 41,92 3,2681

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
126,0688
116,0943
111,6632
109,7075
109,2467
103,8655
98,8932
94,4271
94,3753
89,8325
83,9094
74,6467
74,1963
69,9948
69,7831
69,2515
68,8945
53,2554
51,7113

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,33
74,90
72,04
70,78
70,48
67,01
63,80
60,92
60,89
57,96
54,14
48,16
47,87
45,16
45,02
44,68
44,45
34,36
33,36

COMPETITOR

#

AN -

29
26
27

31
30
10

24
16
23
17
12
11
22
15
21

Name

Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Hasenkopf, Robert
Lehensteiner, Franz
Briickner, Petra
Mihlbacher, Hubert
Angerer, Erich
Meindl, Markus
Grinaug, Gerd
Kendlbacher, Florian
Durda, Richard
Wozak, Thomas
Holder, Hubert
Mayerhofer, Bernhard
Hopper, Alois
Hochmuth, Werner
Zeilinger, Gregor
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Levetzow, Stephen
Mayrhofer, Peter
Gradauer, Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 5 -- Long Course 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 145 22,35 6,4877
2 147 25,90 5,6757
3 137 25,11 5,4560
4 149 28,12 5,2987
5 118 22,31 5,2891
6 145 30,26 4,7918
7 135 29,44 4,5856
8 111 26,48 4,1918
9 147 39,83 3,6907

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
135,5997
130,3512
126,5937
126,3641
114,4828
109,5563
100,1489

88,1756

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,48
84,10
81,67
81,53
73,86
70,68
64,61
56,89

COMPETITOR

#

28
20
25

6
19
18
14
13

7

Name

Helminger, Markus
Walter, Andreas
Pfaffinger, Markus
Baier, Gerhard
Schatzel, Hans
Kellner, Max
Pastotter, Stefan
Martini, Johann
Entholzer, Daniel

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Stage 5 -- Long Course 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 145 22,86 6,3430
2 133 21,40 6,2150

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
151,8720

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8 Perauer, Stefan
97,98 32 Eggert, Ul
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4. Cup IPSC + LM Standard 2016
Printed Oktober 15, 2016 at 16:18

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

34 Schoberl, Gabriele
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